
SEMESTER 1 Evening Academy 2024-2025

Math in LIBRARY
Science In Teacher’s classroom
Thur. in Library

Tues. Sep. 3 No Evening Academy
Thurs. Sep. 5 No EA

Tue. Sep. 10 Math Brynnli Carlson
Science Jeanette LaRondelle LS101

Thurs. Sep. 12 Library Darlene McCann

Tue. Sep. 17 Math Jesse Roehl
Science Cyrinia Lockart SD206

Thus. Sep. 19 Library Darlene McCann

Tue. Sep. 24 Math Cali Ahlers
Science Amy Augenstein SD204

Thurs. Sep. 26 Library Darlene McCann

Tue. Oct. 1 No Evening Academy
Thurs. Oct. 3 No EA: Parent/Teacher conferences

Tue. Oct. 8 Math Brynnli Carlson
Science Eric Holscher LS112

Thurs. Oct. 10 Library Eng 12

Tue. Oct. 15 Math Molly Sorensen
Science Colton Maddy LS109

Thurs. Oct. 17 Library Blaze Dugger

Tue. Oct. 22 Math Austin Hall LS 100
Science Kristin Delp LS108

Thurs. Oct. 24 Library Blaze Dugger

Tue. Oct. 29 Math Brynnli Carlson Library
Science Cyrinia Lockart SD206

Thurs. Oct. 31 Library Blaze Dugger

Tue. Nov. 5 Math Sandi Stocks Library
Science Colton Maddy LS109

Thurs. Nov. 7 Library Eng 12

Tue. Nov. 12 Math Brynnli Carlson Library
Science Jeanette Larondelle LS101

Thurs. Nov. 14 Library Sabrina Bramlet

Tues. Nov. 19 Math Jesse Roehl Library
Science Tom Leachman LS105

Thurs. Nov. 21 Library Karen Lott

Tues. Nov. 26 No Evening Academy
Thurs. Nov. 28 No EA Thanksgiving Break

Tue. Dec. 3 Math Austin Hall Library
Science Amy Augenstein SD204

Thurs. Dec. 5 Library Paytan Kasuske

Tue. Dec. 10 Math Sandi Stocks Library
Science Jeff Karlin SD203

Thurs. Dec. 12 Library Karen Lott

Tue. Dec. 17 Math Austin Hall Library
Science Jeanette LaRondelle LS101

Thurs. Dec. 19 Library Blaze Dugger

Tue. Jan. 7 Math Jesse Roehl Library
Science Jeff Karlin SD203

Thurs. Jan. 9 Library Blaze Dugger

Finals on 1/15 & 1/16--Semester 1 Ends
Tues. Jan. 14 Math Jesse Roehl Library

Science Amy Augenstein SD204


